Rev. 10.23
Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice.
6023 Bandini Blvd. | Bell, CA 90040 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
Project:
Type:
Part #:

TESTED COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
Lutron Leviton Toshiba Panasonic
DVCL-153P 6674 WDG9001 WN575149
SCL-153P
LGCL-153P
MACL-153M
MSCL-OP153M
S-600P
AYCL-153
DV-600P
Other dimmers may be compatible but have not been tested.
Please contact us for more information.
4.75"
.8"
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-ATH-10W-5CCT-30D-WH 120V 10w 1000 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-ATH-10W-5CCT-30D-BLK 120V 10w 1000 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-ATH-20W-5CCT-36D-WH 120V 20w 2000 27/30/35/40/50K     >90
LED-ATH-20W-5CCT-36D-BLK 120V 20w 2000 27/30/35/40/50K     >90
LED-ATH-30W-5CCT-36D-WH 120V 30w 3000 27/30/35/40/50K     >90
LED-ATH-30W-5CCT-36D-BLK 120V 30w 3000 27/30/35/40/50K     >90